Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Codelist Round by
Basis: Licensed Thousands: No

Selected Criteria - Year: 2020 State: SD

Business Type: Property & Include Zero

Line of Business: Private flood

Casualty Companies: No

Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses | Direct

Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss

Ratio
968 | 24554 |XL Ins Amer Inc DE 234,102|28.6023%| 28.6023%| 158,580| 28,741| 18.124%
181 | 29700 [North Amer Elite Ins Co NH 140,313|17.1433%| 45.7456%| 116,127 0 0%
4928 | 23728 |National Gen Ins Co MO 112,860]|13.7891%| 59.5347% 83,950, 69,945|83.3175%
212 | 16535 |Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 107,396|13.1215%| 72.6562% 91,224 3,371| 3.6953%
111 | 21458 |EmPloyers Ins Co of wi 45,496| 5.5587%| 78.2149%| 45995 0 0%

Wausau

19 | 42978 |American Security Ins Co DE 39,164 4.785%| 82.9999% 42,056 19,803|47.0872%
181 | 39845 |Westport Ins Corp MO 31,375 3.8334%| 86.8333% 23,776 77| 0.3239%
12 | 19402 |AIG Prop Cas Co IL 24,640| 3.0105%| 89.8438% 26,309 7,497| 28.496%
4928 | 38660 |MIC Gen Ins Corp MI 21,702| 2.6515%| 92.4953% 19,244 1,174| 6.1006%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co Wi 20,782| 2.5391%| 95.0344% 23,890 0 0%
212 | 26247 |American Guar & Liab Ins NY 17,524 2.1411%| 97.1755% 18,054 -698| -3.8662%
761 | 35300 [Alianz Global Risks US IL 0,887| 1.208%| 98.3835%| 10,464 5| -0.0478%
91 19682 [Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 7,201] 0.8798%| 99.2633% 7,200 0 0%
761 | 21873 |Firemans Fund Ins Co CA 3,916| 0.4785%| 99.7417% 4,423 0 0%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co IA 1,290| 0.1576%| 99.8993% 754 30| 3.9788%
169 | 23434 |Middlesex Ins Co Wi 277| 0.0338%| 99.9332% 13 0 0%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 221 0.027%| 99.9602% 220 30]13.6364%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 200] 0.0244%| 99.9846% 200 0 0%
98 | 38911 |Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 116 0.0142%| 99.9988% 0 0 0%
31 | 42390 |Amguard Ins Co PA 10| 0.0012% 100% 8 0 0%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 81 0 0%
626 | 18279 |Bankers Standard Ins Co PA 0 0% 100% 0 -22 0%
158 | 21105 |North River Ins Co NJ 0 0% 100% 0 15 0%
23 Companies in Report 818,472 100% 100%| 672,568 129,958|19.3227%
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